At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
33
S10 SeRIeS
The S10 series, in a practical and

s10-nA-5-g00-xf emitter AIsI 316L stainless steel (Test -) 952101720
s10-nA-5-g00-xe emitter AIsI 316L stainless steel (Test +) 952101730
ACCeSSORY SeLeCTION AND ORDeR INFORMATION
Model Description Code N°
r4k IP69k plastic reflector 51 x 61 mm 95A151220
mek-proof front protection  g5000001
sP-40 fixed support for tubular m18 sensors  95Acc1370
Please refer also to Sensor Accessories.
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. for correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
UNI EN ISO9001
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
S10-MA-5-A01-ND RRX NPN M12 952101100
S10-MA-5-A01-
ND
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-A01-NL RRX NPN M12 952101110
S10-MA-5-A01-
NL
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-A01-PD RRX PNP M12 952101120
S10-MA-5-A01-
PD
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-A01-PL RRX PNP M12 952101130
S10-MA-5-A01-
PL
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-B01-ND RRX-POL NPN M12 952101140
S10-MA-5-B01-
ND
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-B01-NL RRX-POL NPN M12 952101150
S10-MA-5-B01-
NL
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-B01-PD RRX-POL PNP M12 952101160
S10-MA-5-B01-
PD
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-B01-PL RRX-POL PNP M12 952101170
S10-MA-5-B01-
PL
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-T01-ND RRX-TRAN NPN M12 952101180
S10-MA-5-T01-
ND
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-T01-NL RRX-TRAN NPN M12 952101190
S10-MA-5-T01-
NL
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-T01-PD RRX-TRAN PNP M12 952101200
S10-MA-5-T01-
PD
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-T01-PL RRX-TRAN PNP M12 952101210
S10-MA-5-T01-
PL
Buy on EAN
S10-MA-5-C01-ND DIF-PROX NPN M12 952101220
S10-MA-5-C01-
ND
Buy on EAN